cat. no. 207.03
Forlab - The fittings and valves
WALL FITTINGS
CH tel:  +41 41 610 95 14       CZ tel: +420 571 670 111      RU tel: +7 495 787 42 11       PL tel: +48 22 245 22 33
www.blockcrs.com     e-mail: info@blockcrs.com
                           Update: 01.09.2016   1/4
DESCRIPTION CODE
Wall laboratory faucet– mixer tap

www.blockcrs.com     e-mail: info@blockcrs.com
                           Update: 01.09.2016   4/4
S1: Type designation
207.03: Wall fittings
S2: Type fittings
BG01: Laboratory short valve for supply of natural gas
BG02: Laboratory valve for supply of natural gas
BG03: Laboratory valve for supply of natural gas - to the media panel
DS01: Data socket
ES01: Built-in electric socket 380V
ES02: Built-in electric socket 230V
ES03: Built-in electric socket 230V
RV01: Laboratory reducing valve for technical gases
TG01: Technical laboratory short valve for supply of technical gases
TG02: Technical laboratory valve for supply of technical gases
TG03: Technical laboratory valve for supply of technical gases
TG04: Technical laboratory valve for supply of technical gases - to the media panel
TG05: Technical laboratory valve for supply of technical gases - to the media panel
WD01C: Wall laboratory stainless steel valve - demiwather
WD02: Wall laboratory plastic valve - demiwather
W01: Wall laboratory faucet– mixer tap
W02: Wall laboratory faucet– mixer lever
W03: Wall laboratory valve short
W04: Wall laboratory valve long
W05: Wall laboratory valve – to the media panel
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)